Sunday, August 27
Monday, Auaugst 28
Tuesday, August 29-31
Monday, September 4
Tuesday, September 5
Friday, September 22
Th-Sat, October 5-7
Monday, October 9
Wednesday, October 25

Friday, November 20-24
Monday, November 27
Wed-Sun, Nov 29-Dec 3
Friday, December 8
Sunday, December 10
Mon-Fri, December 11-15
Friday, December 15

Harvest Deaf Bible College

Academic Year 2023 - 2024

Dates are subject to change

Fall Semester 2023

Celebrating 30th years

Dorms open 1:00 pm

Registration 9:00 am until completed (NO Cut)
College Retreat

Labour Day - No Classes

First Day of Classes

Last Day to add/drop classess (by noon)
Deaf Baptist Ladies Retreat (excused)
Columbus Day - Optional

Harvest Party

Volleyball Tournament (Absence)
Thanksgiving Break begins at noon (NO CUT)
Classes resume (NO CUT)

HDBC Christmas Drama

Last Day of Classes (NO CUT)

Appreciation Dinner after service

Final Exam Week (NO CUT)

Chapel at 11:00 am (NO CUT)

No CUT policy: Students are required to attend classes or events on days designated as a "NO CUT" day,

either announced or indicated on the College's academic calendar. The penalty for each "NO CUT" class

missed is one letter grade off. A cut from the allowed two week's worth of cuts cannot be used

on a "NO CUT" day.




